
A09
Non-woven paper material 

bronzing wallpaper



10-100 
roll

Above
 100 
rolls

6000 Rolls
(20GP) 

15000 Rolls
(40HQ) Material Packing Weight/

roll

$30.32 $29.19 $25.6 $24.53 Non-woven paper 12rolls/Carton 1500g/roll

The product price will be decreased with the increasing of quantity. All the 
price based on FOB Wuhan.

Wet embossed wallpaper Price



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3142

QZ3143

QZ3144

QZ3145

QZ3146

QZ3147

QZ3148

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3144



           QZ3142                           QZ3143



         QZ3145                          QZ3146



          QZ3147                           QZ3148



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3149

QZ3150

QZ3151

QZ3152

QZ3153

QZ3154

QZ3155

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3149



        QZ3150                             QZ3151



        QZ3152                              QZ3153



          QZ3154                            QZ3155



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3156

QZ3157

QZ3158

QZ3159

QZ3160

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3156



         QZ3157                           QZ3158



         QZ3159                           QZ3160



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3161

QZ3162

QZ3163

QZ3164

QZ3165

QZ3166

QZ3167

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3164



         QZ3161                          QZ3162



           QZ3163                          QZ3165



        QZ3166                             QZ3167



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3168

QZ3169

QZ3170

QZ3171

QZ3172

QZ3173

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3170



         QZ3168                     QZ3169



  QZ3171            QZ3172             QZ3173



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3174

QZ3175

QZ3176

QZ3177

QZ3178

QZ3179

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3179



      QZ3174                       QZ3175



    QZ3176            QZ3177             QZ3178



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3180

QZ3181

QZ3182

QZ3183

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3182



    QZ3180             QZ3181           QZ3183



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3184

QZ3185

QZ3186

QZ3187

QZ3188

QZ3189

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3188



        QZ3184                            QZ3185



  QZ3186              QZ3187                   QZ3189



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ3190

QZ3191

QZ3192

QZ3193

QZ0629

QZ3194

1.5kg
Non-woven 

paper
0.68*8.23m



QZ3191



QZ0629



          QZ3190                           QZ3192



        QZ3193                           QZ3194


